granted  anticipatory  bail  subject  to  the  following

conditions:

1)  The petitioners shall surrender before the

Investigating  Officer on or before 07.01.2014.

In  the  event  of  their  arrest,  they  shall  be

released on bail on their executing bonds for

Rs.15,000/-  (Rupees  Fifteen  Thousand  only)

each  with  two  solvent  sureties  each  for  the

like sum to the satisfaction of the Investigating

Officer.

2)   The  petitioners  shall  not  directly  or

indirectly  make   any  inducement,  threat  or

promise  to  any  person  acquainted  with  the